UZ-ATHLETICS

BYD-Uzbekistan Open Championships

Tashkent, June 1-2

Decathlon - Men

Final

1 Jo'raboyev,
AND
Points

2 Ashurbekov,
AND
Points

Jahongir

Odil

3 Abduqgqahhorov, Abdulloh

AND
Points

4 Xamidov,
QASH
Points

DNS  Atopolvanov,
SIR

DNS Eshmaxmatov,
QASH

Asrbek

Muxammadali

Kamron

Results Summary

DoB 100

09.01.2008 1241
w: +0.7
574

15.05.2007 12.06
w: +0.7
641

22.01.2006 11.55
w: +0.7
744

09.06.2004 12,65
w: +0.7
531

28.11.2006 DNS

11.07.2001 DNS

Technical Delegate Ortikov Xasanboy

Competition Director Shinibekova Elvira

LJ SP
5.62m 10.60m
w: +0.9

506 522
5.88m 11.06m
w: +0.6
561 549
6.27m 10.47m
w: +0.5
646 514
5.32m 5.67m
w: +0.8
445 230

HJ

1.69m

536

1.69m

536

1.72m

560

1.63m

488

(R
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400
55.25

589

56.26

56.85

527

Summary
110H DT PV JT 1500
1859 3091im 290m 39.78m 5:02.78 4994
w: +0.5
469 482 333 439 544
2117 27.83m 270m 37.25m 5:24.16 4638
w: +0.5
263 422 286 402 429
16.72 23.49m - 45.11m DNF 4519
w: +0.5
654 338 0 517 (o]
2028 19.74m 230m 28.18m 4:51.79 3896
w: +0.5
327 267 199 274 608
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